
5/31/2024       

DATE DATE INTEREST FACE COST TOTAL INVESTMENT FUND TOTAL

PURCHASED MATURED RATE AMOUNT (at cost) INVESTMENT (at cost)

EDUCATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 5/31/2024 5.340 8,041.63 8,041.63

PMA - MAX 5/31/2024 5.228 5,665.31 5,665.31

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 5/31/2024 5.492 1,470,997.39 1,470,997.39

 EDUCATION - HEALTH INSURANCE

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 5/31/2024 5.340 81,770.60 81,770.60

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 5/31/2024 5.492 807,908.59 807,908.59

  TOTAL EDUCATION 2,374,383.51

BUILDING

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 5/31/2024 5.340 8,922.84 8,922.84

PMA - MAX 5/31/2024 5.228 6,223.75 6,223.75

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 5/31/2024 5.492 129,729.95 129,729.95

  TOTAL BUILDING 144,876.54

BOND & INTEREST

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 5/31/2024 5.340 30,016.79 30,016.79

PMA - MAX 5/31/2024 5.228 6,951.08 6,951.08

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 5/31/2024 5.492 3,359,645.91 3,359,645.91

  TOTAL BOND & INTEREST 3,396,613.78

TRANSPORTATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 5/31/2024 5.340 5,191.24 5,191.24

PMA - MAX 5/31/2024 5.228 5,645.12 5,645.12

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 5/31/2024 5.492 2,306,554.81 2,306,554.81

  TOTAL TRANSPORTATION 2,317,391.17

IMRF

PMA - MAX 5/31/2024 5.228 5,627.30 5,627.30

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 5/31/2024 5.492 822.21 822.21

  TOTAL IMRF 6,449.51

CONSTRUCTION

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 5/31/2024 5.492 3,294.35 3,294.35

  TOTAL CONSTRUCTION 3,294.35

WORKING CASH

Fifth Third - Liquid 5/31/2024 6,547.77 6,547.77

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 5/31/2024 5.340 40,995.95 40,995.95

PMA - MAX 5/31/2024 5.228 5,979.08 5,979.08

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 5/31/2024 5.492 3,897,011.06 3,897,011.06

  TOTAL WORKING CASH 3,950,533.86

TOTAL INVESTMENTS: 12,193,542.73

Portfolio by inv type: Cost % of Portfolio Portfolio by vendor: Cost % of Portfolio

Agency 0.00 0.00 Fifth Third Bank 6,547.77 0.05

Certificate of Deposit 0.00 0.00 PFM 174,939.05 1.43

Commercial Paper 0.00 0.00 PMA 36,091.64 0.30

Liquid 12,193,542.73 100.00 Wheaton Bank & Trust 11,975,964.27 98.22

TERM 0.00 0.00 12,193,542.73 100.00

TOTAL 12,193,542.73 100.00 0.00

0.00

All investments adhere to the District's investment policy and are collateralized.  



10 $113,410,046.76Education Fund $27,863,749.28 ($143,197,913.22)
20 $10,580,014.42Operations and Maintenance Fund $5,369,195.79 ($16,568,444.01)
30 $11,378,856.88Debt Service Fund $13,106,910.74 ($19,873,112.52) $0.00 $4,612,655.10
40 $8,422,108.58Transportation Fund $3,915,331.10 ($11,506,885.75)
50 $2,358,496.47IMRF/Social Security Fund $1,108,501.13 ($3,099,803.87)
60 $5,848,988.25Capital Projects Fund $4,362,137.52 ($10,076,253.53) $0.00 $134,872.24
70 $1,354,124.73Working Cash Fund $29,547,588.40 $0.00

End of Report
Grand Total: $85,273,413.96 $153,352,636.09 ($204,322,412.90) $34,303,637.15$0.00
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$3,330,553.93

$567,193.73

$2,130,766.20

$19,575,882.82

$3,951,713.13

$21,500,000.00

$2,750,000.00

$2,500,000.00

$200,000.00

($26,950,000.00)



Fund: 10 Education Fund
$178,567,024.08 $16,057,841.72 $113,410,046.76 $65,156,977.32Fund 10 Total: 36.49%

Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund
$18,443,973.99 $1,638,299.35 $10,580,014.42 $7,863,959.57Fund 20 Total: 42.64%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$18,801,415.90 $1,279,607.72 $11,378,856.88 $7,422,559.02Fund 30 Total: 39.48%

Fund: 40 Transportation Fund
$11,203,563.25 $530,539.32 $8,422,108.58 $2,781,454.67Fund 40 Total: 24.83%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$4,296,286.60 $367,249.11 $2,358,496.47 $1,937,790.13Fund 50 Total: 45.10%

Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund
$6,486,883.86 $23,322.16 $5,848,988.25 $637,895.61Fund 60 Total: 9.83%

Fund: 70 Working Cash Fund
$1,250,000.00 $42,279.82 $1,354,124.73 ($104,124.73)Fund 70 Total: -8.33%

End of Report

$239,049,147.68 $19,939,139.20 $153,352,636.09 $85,696,511.59Grand Total: 35.85%
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5/31/2024To Date:

Budget Range To Date YTD Uncollected Balance % Remaining
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Fund: 10 Education Fund
$176,518,060.24 $14,717,560.14 $143,197,913.22 $33,320,147.02 $31,046,402.04 $2,273,744.98Fund 10 Total:

1.29%
Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund

$18,510,497.40 $772,277.10 $16,568,444.01 $1,942,053.39 $582,018.07 $1,360,035.32Fund 20 Total:
7.35%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$19,877,763.00 $743,600.01 $19,873,112.52 $4,650.48 $0.00 $4,650.48Fund 30 Total:

0.02%
Fund: 40 Transportation Fund

$11,193,340.00 $6,117.83 $11,506,885.75 ($313,545.75) $2,806,295.81 ($3,119,841.56)Fund 40 Total:
-27.87%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$3,883,423.34 $331,720.49 $3,099,803.87 $783,619.47 $164,799.91 $618,819.56Fund 50 Total:

15.93%
Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund

$10,445,390.97 $0.00 $10,076,253.53 $369,137.44 $528,066.56 ($158,929.12)Fund 60 Total:
-1.52%

End of Report

$240,428,474.95 $16,571,275.57 $204,322,412.90 $36,106,062.05 $35,127,582.39 $978,479.66Grand Total:
0.41%
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